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Non-surgical Skin Rejuvenation 
Technologist

39 Hrs

Definitions COMPETENT    QUALIFIED    SUCCESSFULLY 
ACHIEVED

COMPETENT    QUALIFIED    SUCCESSFULLY 
ACHIEVED

Non-Surgical Facial 
Rejuvenation

Anti-Aging Facials COMPETENT    QUALIFIED    SUCCESSFULLY 
ACHIEVED

COMPETENT    QUALIFIED    SUCCESSFULLY 
ACHIEVED

COMPETENT    QUALIFIED    SUCCESSFULLY 
ACHIEVED

COMPETENT    QUALIFIED    SUCCESSFULLY 
ACHIEVED

Knowledge of Anti-Aging 
Creams

Micro- needling, Derma Roller

Photofacial IPL treatment

7

8

9

10

11

12

Derma- Pen COMPETENT    QUALIFIED    SUCCESSFULLY 
ACHIEVED

COMPETENT    QUALIFIED    SUCCESSFULLY 
ACHIEVED

Fractional Radiofrequency

Bipolar and Infra-Red Face 
Lift

COMPETENT    QUALIFIED    SUCCESSFULLY 
ACHIEVED

COMPETENT    QUALIFIED    SUCCESSFULLY 
ACHIEVED

COMPETENT    QUALIFIED    SUCCESSFULLY 
ACHIEVED

COMPETENT    QUALIFIED    SUCCESSFULLY 
ACHIEVED

Brands

Mesolift

Practicum

Port Moody & W. Broadway

March 13, 2020


